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Men 40+
Place Bib Time
1 422 0:34:57
2 407 0:35:00
3 409 0:35:00
4 410 0:35:00
5 419 0:35:00
6 425 0:35:00
7 420 0:35:00
8 428 0:35:00
9 430 0:35:00
10 426 0:35:00
11 401 0:35:00
12 417 0:35:00
13 416 0:35:00
14 413 0:35:00
15 403 0:35:00
16 427 0:35:00
17 418 0:35:00
18 405 0:35:00
19 423 0:35:00
20 402 0:35:00
21 429 0:35:00
22 414 0:37:26
23 431 0:40:46

Back

0:00:00
0:00:03
0:00:03
0:00:03
0:00:03
0:00:03
0:00:03
0:00:03
0:00:03
0:00:03
0:00:03
0:00:03
0:00:03
0:00:03
0:00:03
0:00:03
0:00:03
0:00:03
0:00:03
0:00:03
0:00:03
0:02:29
0:05:49

Courtesy of Velocity Results

2015 Green Mountain Stage Race
Stage 4: Burlington Criterium
Burlington, Vermont - September 7, 2015

16 miles

First Name
Max
John
Jack
John
Gregg
James
William
Robert
Alex
Andreas
Stephen
Eric
Peter
David
Cary
Marc
Shane
Michael
Eric
Roger
Alan
Doug
Rick

26.78 mph

Last Name
Lippolis
Abate
Jefferies
Landino
Galletta
Johnson
Lopez
Lyons
Weil
Runggatscher
Robinson
Follen
Tregunno
Connery
Moretti
Bertucco
Moran
Elmore
Weinrich
Aspholm
Potter
Blades
Bulmann

ﬁ&/y elocity

31 starters

Team

Team Danbury Audi p/b Yellow Jersey Cycl
SPY GIANT RIDE p/b GQ-6

Ralley Sport

DeathRow Velo

CRCA/Rockstar Ganes
NCVC/UnitedHealthcare
ZENBERRYMIX.COM

FinKraft Cycling Team

FinKraft Cycling Team

FinKraft Cycling Team

BATTLEY H-D/SPOKES ETC p/b DISTRICT TACO
Momentum Barracuda Racing-Colonial Bicyc
Ottawa Bicycle Club

1K2GO Coffee - Burris Logistics

True North Medical Road corps/Cervelo
Kissena Cycling Club
ZENBERRYMIX.COM

1K2GO Coffee - Burris Logistics
Momentum Barracuda Cycling

Finkraft Cycling Team

Team Fit Werx

True North Medical Road corps/Cervelo
Kallisto-FCV Cycling Team

9/7/2015 7:47 PM



	Stage 4

